D Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Mareh %Ap_ril ) ) May ] * %June‘ i ) ) ilu!y Q i ’ iAugusy ﬁ : i iSep{tembegr ;
Mode 31 1 3/8 1315 13/2213/291 as5 4512 419 ag26 | 53 1510 517 524 531 677 Lea 621 te/28 1 75 1712 719 1 7/26 | 8/2 | 8/9 | 8/16 1 8/2318/30| 9/6 19713 ¢
1 4 Frame ceiling & soffits on ground floor 14 days Mon 3/16/15 Thu 4/2/15 C ‘
2 Closed cell spray foam insulation 5 days Fri3/27/15 Thu 4/2/15
3 New sub-floor @ meeting hall 4 days Mon 3/16/15 Thu 3/19/15
RV Paint lintels 21 days Mon 3/16/15 Mon 4/13/15
5 Exterior caulking at windows 30 days Fri3/13/15 Thu 4/23/15
6 Insulate ductwork 30 days Mon 3/16/15 Fri4/24/15
7 Frame coffered ceiling 30 days Mon 3/23/15 Fri5/1/15
s Frame electrical room 5 days Thu 3/19/15 Wed 3/25/15
9 Insulate plumbing pipes 21 days Mon 3/23/15 Mon 4/20/15
10 Backfill foundation 5 days Mon 3/23/15  Fri 3/27/15
i Perimeter drain tie ins 14 days Mon 3/30/15 Thu 4/16/15
12 Drywall 2nd floor 14 days Mon 3/30/15 Thu 4/16/15
13 Water line tap 3 days Mon 3/30/15 Wed 4/1/15
14 Water line piping 21 days Tue 3/31/15  Tue 4/28/15
15 Pour slab on grade @ new addition 5 days Mon 3/30/15 Fri4/3/15
16 Vault in basement 30 days Mon 4/6/15  Fri5/15/15
17 Drywall 1st floor walls 14 days Mon 4/13/15 Thu 4/30/15
18 Start CMU walls @ new addition 30 days Mon 4/13/15 Fri5/22/15
19 Taping 2nd floor drywall 14 days Mon 4/13/15 Thu 4/30/15
20 Electrical trenching to pad & building 5 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri4/24/15
21 Drywall ground floor 14 days Mon 4/27/15 Thu 5/14/15
22 Taping 1st floor drywall 14 days Mon 4/27/15 Thu5/14/15
23 Pour transformer pads 5 days Wed 4/29/15 Tue 5/5/15
24 Painting 2nd floor 14 days Mon 5/4/15  Thu5/21/15
25 Drywall coffered ceilings 14 days Mon‘5/4/15 Thu 5/21/15
2% Rough grade parking lot 10 days Mon 5/4/15  Fri 5/15/15
27 Tape ground floor 14 days Mon 5/11/15 Thu5/28/15
28 Paint 1st floor 14 days Mon 5/11/15 Thu5/28/15
29 EPDM roof at new addition 5 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri'5/15/15
30 Plaster coffered ceiling " 10 days Mon 5/18/15  Fri 5/29/15
31 Start finishes 2nd floor 21 days Mon 5/18/15 Mon 6/15/15
32 Framing new floor at addition 21 days Mon 5/18/15 Mon 6/15/15
33 Paint ground floor 14 days Mon 5/25/15 Thu6/11/15
34 Frame cricket at existing roof 7 days Mon 5/25/15 Tue 6/2/15
35 Tape lobby 5 days Mon 5/25/15 Fri 5/29/15
36 Storefront at addition 5 days Mon 6/1/15  Fri6/5/15
37 Finished 1st floor 21 days Mon 6/1/15  Mon 6/29/15
38 Elevator 60 days Mon 6/1/15  Fri 8/21/15
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D ézTask Task Name Duration Start Finish March » %Ap_rii , May A . | June ' §July ' , §Augusg , ESeptembe{ ,
‘Mode 31 | 3/8 13715 372213729 as5 las12!a/19 426! 53 15710 5717 1524 15731 67 L6142 628 75 17121719 726 ) 872 | 89 18161 8/23 1830 | 9/6 | 9/13 ¢

39 W Floor finishes 1st floor 14 days Mon 6/1/15  Thu 6/18/15
40 F Finishes on ground floor 21 days Mon 6/15/15 Mon 7/13/15
a1 ‘ Form front stairs 14 days Mon 6/15/15 Thu7/2/15

42 Floor finishes ground floor 21 days Mon 6/15/15 Mon 7/13/15
43 Rough electrical at addition 21 days Mon 6/22/15 Mon 7/20/15
44 Harwood floor at meeting hall 5 days Mon 6/29/15 Fri 7/3/15
45 Drywall at addition ld4days  Wed7/1/15 Mon 7/20/15
46 MEP Testing 14 days Wed 7/1/15  Mon 7/20/15

47 Flooring on ground floor 14 days Wed 7/1/15 Mon 7/20/15

48 Granite stairs 14 days Wed 7/1/15 Mon 7/20/15
49 Concrete pavers 5 days Wed 7/1/15 Tue 7/7/15‘ ‘

50 Asphalt binder 2 days Mon 6/1/15  Tue 6/2/15

51 Asphalt top coat 2 days Wed 6/3/15 Thu 6/4/15

52 Tape addition 7 days Mon 7/13/15 Tue 7/21/15 ‘

53 Paint addition l4days  Mon7/20/15 Thu8/6/15

54 Finishes at addition 14 days Mon 7/27/15 Thu 8/13/15

55 Landscaping k 21 days Mon 6/15/15 Mon 7/13/15

56 Flooring at addition 7 days Fri7/3/15 Mon 7/13/15

57 Clean building 5 days Fri8/14/15  Thu 8/20/15

58 * Fire alarm testing 5 days Mon 8/17/15 Fri 8/21/15

59 Punch list 10 days Mon 8/24/15 Fri 9/4/15

60 Final inspections 5 days Tue 9/1/15 Mon 9/7/1‘5
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